
Saturday, October 9, 2010
    Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22068   Zella       31.38      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22083   Kix         31.44      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22060   Maizy       31.50      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22088   Toby        32.29      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22096   Rumble      32.33      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22091   Lindy       32.75      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    6 Qualified
       22003   Ki Ki       32.86      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    7 Qualified
       22066   Schmutzy    32.89      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22049   Zoie        33.05      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22017   Zaney       33.06      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22078   Sally Ride  33.35      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22024   Opal        34.00      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22055   Phoenix     34.48      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22014   Eve         36.23      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22004   Trig        36.41      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22050   Splash      38.42      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22008   Diva        42.97      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22058   Romance     44.53      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22081   Zip         44.62      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22064   Nellie      47.25      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       26022   Risk        33.67      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22063   Bean        33.68      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22043   Flirt       33.81      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22030   Rukh        36.03      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22019   Winkle      46.31      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22052   Rivet       34.82      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22067   Dazzle      38.87      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22086   Bolt        41.63      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       22011   Sizzle      44.29      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       22069   Paiva       49.01      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       22056   Bug         41.01      0.00      1      3      0      0     20.00    
       22059   Pinch       57.04      5.04      2      2      0      0     25.04    
       22079   Crave       44.26      0.00      2      5      0      0     35.00    
       22099   E-Z         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22082   Rhiannon    No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22080   Reddi       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22075   Zippity     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22074   Chantey     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22062   "T"         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22071   Zack        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22048   Tia         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22038   Jordie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22015   Booker T    No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22009   Corazon     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Blaze       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22047   Pika        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22098   Ting        Absent  
       22087   Chance      Absent  

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26011   Zachary     31.27      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26008   Whip        31.48      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26006   Chester     32.49      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26003   Hailey      36.15      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       26002   Sequel      37.76      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       26004   Bailey      39.60      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       26017   Tirade      31.74      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26005   Fane        39.41      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26019   Kraze       46.95      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26016   Rocky       38.01      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       26024   Edge        47.02      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       26026   Ben         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26013   Robber      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26009   Hawkeye     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26007   Breeze      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26012   Nellie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26029   Lochlan     Absent  
       26015   Flame       Absent  
       26001   War         Absent  

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16001   Meg         42.00      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16024   Mickle      32.41      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       16005   Figment     37.35      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       16011   Ripcord     39.26      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       16018   Surge       42.90      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       16008   Yao Ming    52.83      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       16021   Samba       54.91      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       16020   Deuce       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12002   Super Sonic 41.00      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified



-3-

       12003   Munchie     48.87      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12014   Zorro       40.96      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       12011   Jack        64.26      1.26      0      1      0      0     6.26    4
       12013   Aggie       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12001   April       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12006   Tate        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 76
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 29
              Percent Qualified: 38.2%



Saturday, October 9, 2010
    Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22016  Whymper     39.69      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22022  Abra        43.64      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P22004  Theo        35.48      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       P22001  Brash       42.03      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       P22014  Gauge       48.50      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P22010  Abel        46.34      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       P22019  Frazzle     40.34      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00    
       P22008  Spotty      Absent  

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16012  Fizz        34.64      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16022  Isis        35.10      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16029  Tucker      35.76      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16009  Portia      37.42      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16014  Burgee      43.07      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16023  Wren        34.45      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16007  Ty          34.62      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16001  Sammy       48.35      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P16024  Maci        44.61      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12010  Fanny       40.23      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12006  Lucy        48.99      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P12007  Reggie      44.18      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       P12004  Logan       47.90      0.00      2      1      0      0     15.00   4
       P12009  Pete        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 65 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08013  Katie       45.21      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       P08008  Panda Bear  49.59      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P08005  Riggins     45.37      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       P08015  Dart        60.65      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       P08002  Krickit     69.88      4.88      0      1      0      0     9.88     

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 26
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 11
              Percent Qualified: 42.3%



Friday, October 8, 2010
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 62.25    12 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12014   Zorro       34.74                0      2      0      0     44.74   1 Qualified
       12013   Aggie       50.88                0      0      0      0     50.88   2 Qualified
       12001   April       53.80                0      0      0      0     53.80   3 Qualified
       12003   Munchie     54.98                0      0      0      0     54.98   4 Qualified
       12002   Super Sonic No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.11    16 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16020   Deuce       30.92                0      0      0      0     30.92   1 Qualified
       16024   Mickle      31.57                0      0      0      0     31.57   2 Qualified
       16011   Ripcord     36.19                0      0      0      0     36.19   3 Qualified
       16018   Surge       39.23                0      0      0      0     39.23   4 Qualified
       16001   Meg         40.79                0      0      0      0     40.79   5 Qualified
       16005   Figment     35.09                0      2      0      0     45.09    
       16007   Tina        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16021   Samba       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.19    26 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26011   Zachary     31.06                0      0      0      0     31.06   1 Qualified
       26003   Hailey      33.24                0      0      0      0     33.24   2 Qualified
       26012   Nellie      34.36                0      1      0      0     39.36   3 Qualified
       26024   Edge        34.37                0      1      0      0     39.37   4 Qualified
       26013   Robber      35.12                0      1      0      0     40.12   5 Qualified
       26019   Kraze       40.60                0      0      0      0     40.60   6 Qualified
       26007   Breeze      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26028   Robbie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26016   Rocky       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.63    22 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22075   Zippity     28.90                0      0      0      0     28.90   1 Qualified
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       22060   Maizy       29.04                0      0      0      0     29.04   2 Qualified
       22098   Ting        29.98                0      0      0      0     29.98   3 Qualified
       22080   Reddi       30.20                0      0      0      0     30.20   4 Qualified
       22015   Booker T    30.25                0      0      0      0     30.25   5 Qualified
       22003   Ki Ki       30.53                0      0      0      0     30.53   6 Qualified
       26022   Risk        31.23                0      0      0      0     31.23   7 Qualified
       22014   Eve         32.25                0      0      0      0     32.25   8 Qualified
       22004   Trig        32.63                0      0      0      0     32.63   9 Qualified
       22078   Sally Ride  32.74                0      0      0      0     32.74   10 Qualified
       22074   Chantey     33.26                0      0      0      0     33.26   11 Qualified
       22049   Zoie        33.36                0      0      0      0     33.36   12 Qualified
       22055   Phoenix     33.53                0      0      0      0     33.53   13 Qualified
       22092   Nyalka      34.16                0      0      0      0     34.16   14 Qualified
       22068   Zella       35.05                0      0      0      0     35.05   15 Qualified
       22096   Rumble      30.08                0      1      0      0     35.08   16 Qualified
       22071   Zack        30.37                0      1      0      0     35.37   17 Qualified
       22061   Skid        30.78                0      1      0      0     35.78   18 Qualified
       22006   Karma       30.82                0      1      0      0     35.82   19 Qualified
       22088   Toby        30.94                0      1      0      0     35.94   20 Qualified
       22052   Rivet       37.23                0      0      0      0     37.23    
       22099   E-Z         35.79                0      1      0      0     40.79    
       22022   Fling       41.11                0      0      0      0     41.11    
       22082   Rhiannon    36.54                0      1      0      0     41.54    
       22094   Stat        32.28                0      2      0      0     42.28    
       22026   Royce       42.86                0      0      0      0     42.86    
       22069   Paiva       45.68                0      0      0      0     45.68    
       22050   Splash      45.94                0      0      0      0     45.94    
       22024   Opal        36.36                0      2      0      0     46.36    
       22067   Dazzle      38.63                0      2      0      0     48.63    
       22059   Pinch       45.46                0      1      0      0     50.46    
       22056   Bug         59.24                0      2      0      0     69.24    
       22030   Rukh        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22047   Pika        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Blaze       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Brice       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22025   Jack        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Chigger     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22064   Nellie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22081   Zip         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22087   Chance      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22066   Schmutzy    Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 63
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Friday, October 8, 2010
    Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 50.34     8 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08008  Panda Bear  42.86                0      0      0      0     42.86   1 Qualified
       P08005  Riggins     46.34                0      1      0      0     51.34   2
       P08002  Krickit     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08015  Dart        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 50.34    12 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12007  Reggie      38.63                0      0      0      0     38.63   1 Qualified
       P12009  Pete        39.57                0      0      0      0     39.57   2 Qualified
       P12004  Logan       42.64                0      0      0      0     42.64   3 Qualified
       P12006  Lucy        44.68                0      0      0      0     44.68   4 Qualified
       P12011  Bunjy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.86    16 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16012  Fizz        31.24                0      0      0      0     31.24   1 Qualified
       P16007  Ty          31.72                0      0      0      0     31.72   2 Qualified
       P16009  Portia      34.50                0      0      0      0     34.50   3 Qualified
       P16014  Burgee      37.48                0      0      0      0     37.48   4 Qualified
       P16003  Ally        38.83                0      0      0      0     38.83   5 Qualified
       P16023  Wren        30.64                0      2      0      0     40.64    
       P16006  Roscoe      60.00                0      0      0      0     60.00    
       P16013  Keen        52.06                0      2      0      0     62.06    
       P16031  Dia         33.33                0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.86    22 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22026  Strider     32.72                0      0      0      0     32.72   1 Qualified
       P22022  Abra        38.69                0      0      0      0     38.69   2 Qualified
       P22007  Sailor      59.99                0      1      0      0     64.99   3
       P22023  Meg         Absent  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Friday, October 8, 2010
    Steeplechase Finals

12 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12014   Zorro       31.05                0      0      0      0     31.05   1
       12003   Munchie     42.26                0      0      0      0     42.26   2
       12001   April       44.65                0      0      0      0     44.65   3
       12013   Aggie       46.19                0      0      0      0     46.19   4

16 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16024   Mickle      28.24                0      0      0      0     28.24   1
       16011   Ripcord     31.67                0      0      0      0     31.67   2
       16020   Deuce       32.76                0      0      0      0     32.76   3
       16018   Surge       35.00                0      0      0      0     35.00   4
       16001   Meg         36.46                0      0      0      0     36.46   5

26 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26024   Edge        31.29                0      0      0      0     31.29   1
       26019   Kraze       33.09                0      0      0      0     33.09   2
       26012   Nellie      29.27                0      1      0      0     34.27   3
       26003   Hailey      30.09                0      2      0      0     40.09   4
       26011   Zachary     30.83                0      2      0      0     40.83   5
       26013   Robber      35.28                0      2      0      0     45.28   6

22 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22096   Rumble      26.62                0      0      0      0     26.62   1
       22068   Zella       27.43                0      0      0      0     27.43   2
       22049   Zoie        28.04                0      0      0      0     28.04   3
       22003   Ki Ki       28.09                0      0      0      0     28.09   4
       22006   Karma       28.91                0      0      0      0     28.91   5
       22061   Skid        29.32                0      0      0      0     29.32   6
       22075   Zippity     30.70                0      0      0      0     30.70   7
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       22098   Ting        26.84                0      1      0      0     31.84   8
       22074   Chantey     31.94                0      0      0      0     31.94    
       22078   Sally Ride  27.02                0      1      0      0     32.02    
       22080   Reddi       27.29                0      1      0      0     32.29    
       22088   Toby        28.73                0      1      0      0     33.73    
       26022   Risk        34.45                0      0      0      0     34.45    
       22092   Nyalka      31.61                0      1      0      0     36.61    
       22060   Maizy       31.80                0      1      0      0     36.80    
       22014   Eve         31.96                0      1      0      0     36.96    
       22071   Zack        27.33                0      2      0      0     37.33    
       22055   Phoenix     30.58                0      2      0      0     40.58    
       22004   Trig        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22015   Booker T    No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 35
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Friday, October 8, 2010
    Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

 8 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08008  Panda Bear  41.56                0      0      0      0     41.56   1
       P08005  Riggins     40.28                0      1      0      0     45.28   2

12 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12009  Pete        35.31                0      0      0      0     35.31   1
       P12007  Reggie      38.56                0      0      0      0     38.56   2
       P12006  Lucy        40.99                0      0      0      0     40.99   3
       P12004  Logan       39.60                0      1      0      0     44.60   4

16 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16009  Portia      29.41                0      0      0      0     29.41   1
       P16007  Ty          30.48                0      0      0      0     30.48   2
       P16012  Fizz        29.29                0      1      0      0     34.29   3
       P16014  Burgee      35.27                0      0      0      0     35.27   4
       P16003  Ally        37.13                0      1      0      0     42.13   5

22 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22022  Abra        35.13                0      0      0      0     35.13   1
       P22007  Sailor      52.73                0      0      0      0     52.73   2
       P22026  Strider     Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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